
Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

9 TORI MALUEG CHIEF 16.460 1D 1 25$        

4 COLTON VARPNESS SNICKERS 17.647 1D 2 20$        

2 BRYNDLE SVEEN MAGIC 18.873 1D 3 15$        

3 JOCELYN NORLIEN FLICKA 18.892 1D 4 10$        

8 HAILEY LUBAHN TANKS 22.813 1D 5 5$          

6 ADDISON VAN LITH DEBBIE 30.149 1D 6 5$          

5 IVY OLSON CHARM 41.848 1D 7 5$          

10 ADDISON VAN LITH T BONE 932.782 -$           

1 OAKLEY ANDERSON PUMPKIN 999.999 -$           

7 MEYA HAIGH RUGER 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

3 RILEY YOUNGMAN VF EYESA BAD GIRL TO 14.961 1D 1 110$      

5 STELLA SCHULER ALOTTA SWIFT LOOKS 15.326 1D 2 66$        

25 BREANNA BERGER TWO EYED AND TYPSY 15.338 1D 3 44$        

24 BERGAN BUESSER NIC A CHIC 15.490 2D 1 95$        

14 SOPHIE KODET BREEZE 15.525 2D 2 57$        

2 REIN WHEELER FAMES LEXI LANE 15.662 2D 3 38$        

21 JORDAN LEHMAN RAWHIDES LONESTAR 15.788 2D 4 -$           

1 BERGAN BUESSER BAR NONE FROST 15.851 2D 5 -$           

15 SIERRA MONAHAN PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 15.906 2D 6 -$           

26 SADIE HOTZLER Q THE LIGHTS 15.950 2D 7 -$           

27 STELLA SCHULER QUESO 15.975 3D 1 63$        

32 KAYLYN GRAVELLE BUTCHS CARTEL 16.013 3D 2 38$        

6 SADIE HOTZLER JAKE FROM STATE FARM 16.164 3D 3 25$        

30 BRYNN BASTYR DASH N EZ STREAK 16.291 3D 4 -$           

36 ADA KOEHLER CALL ME NETTLES 16.318 3D 5 -$           

28 OLIVIA TORKELSON THE KID GQ 16.489 4D 1 47$        

9 HEATH JOHNSON CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 16.621 4D 2 28$        

42 BRIELLE WASHATKO DREAMER 16.643 4D 3 19$        

35 ISABELLE ANDERSON SORBETS SWEET SHOWDOWN 16.649 4D 4 -$           

16 HANNAH LUCK ZEVIS JAGUAR 17.026 4D 5 -$           

38 ADDISON NETLAND THE KINGS BEST JEWL 17.045 4D 6 -$           

41 ADDIE NELSON MELLO YELLOW 17.492 4D 7 -$           

11 CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DASHIN N CASHIN 17.618 4D 8 -$           

34 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS RICO SUAVE 20.384 4D 9 -$           

20 LAYNIE SCHULER TM ILLUSIVE 915.052 -$           

39 ISABELLA VAN LITH DUTCH WAGON 915.225 -$           

22 RILEY YOUNGMAN JD PARDON MY FRENCH 915.265 -$           

19 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS SUPREMOS REWARD 915.438 -$           

40 GRACE HANCOCK BETTIN A LITTLE 915.461 -$           

FRIDAY PEE WEE - $85 PAYOUT - 10 ENTRIES

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - $630 PAYOUT - 42 ENTRIES



17 MCKENNA RUD HICKORYS LAREDO 915.481 -$           

29 KAILEY BUTKOWSKI ETTA HIGHT 915.634 -$           

7 MACKENZIE BURKE PEPPY SKY TWIST 915.667 -$           

31 HANNAH OLSON ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 915.801 -$           

18 AMANDA GRAY MISS ICHI WOOD 915.925 -$           

33 ISABELLA VAN LITH FOXY TOO SUEN MC 916.148 -$           

8 EMILY BERGER KYLIES JOYFUL DIAMOND 916.159 -$           

10 BRYNN BASTYR SAPPHIRE SPARKLE 916.642 -$           

13 RAYHA RICHERT RED BUC CHICA 916.826 -$           

23 ALEXA THORSHEIM TOAST THIS GUY 918.023 -$           

4 KILEY BRUNNER BW RED ROCKET 999.999 -$           

12 MARISSA NORLIEN CAIRO AKA BRAD 999.999 -$           

37 HANNAH LUCK CYCLONE 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

7 DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.646 1D 1 556$      

6 KELLY GERBER DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.863 1D 2 455$      

YCO RILEY YOUNGMAN VF EYESA BAD GIRL TO 14.961 1D 3 337$      

21 JULIE ERKAMAA PACKIN TA FAME 14.995 1D 4 219$      

59 SARAH BROWN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.019 1D 5 118$      

29 AMY WHEELER FAMEALICIOUS 15.062 1D 6 -$           

13 KRISTEN MEYER MY FAMOUS TREASURE 15.098 1D 7 -$           

118 KARA POSCH PALE FACE WAGON 15.114 1D 8 -$           

98 SARAH TIRY LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 15.203 2D 1 464$      

100 EMMY LUEPKE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.226 2D 2 379$      

16 ROBERT VIAENE VF WHEELY FAMOUS 15.253 2D 3 281$      

31 AMY KANE BEER DRINKER 15.283 2D 4 183$      

49 BECCA BERGER WRANGLERS SUGAR CASH 15.286 2D 5 98$        

11 MARIJA SEKER NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 15.290 2D 6 -$           

YCO STELLA SCHULER ALOTTA SWIFT LOOKS 15.326 2D 7 -$           

24 JENNIFER SLABAUGH MP RIM THE CORNER 15.329 2D 8 -$           

YCO BREANNA BERGER TWO EYED AND TYPSY 15.338 2D 9 -$           

106 DEBORAH SMITH MORMORSGEM 15.343 2D 10 -$           

116 KENSEY ALLEN BR SNIPPYS GOGO DRIFT 15.355 2D 11 -$           

96 AUBRY RIGGINS TEQUILLA FROST 15.364 2D 12 -$           

104 AMANDA LEPAK TROUBLES EASY DESIGN 15.366 2D 13 -$           

82 ASHLEY LARSON LEOS SLY JET 15.368 2D 14 -$           

40 JUSTINE LOHMAN SWR FAMOUS INDIAN 15.373 2D 15 -$           

87 SHAWN VARPNESS BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 15.386 2D 16 -$           

123 MIKE GINTNER TRS HE BE A SKIRT 15.455 2D 17 -$           

89 MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.457 2D 18 -$           

94 SHELBY HAGENE HASTA BE CRAZY 15.460 2D 19 -$           

26 ASHLEY MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 15.492 2D 20 -$           

FRIDAY OPEN 5D - $5,620 PAYOUT - 154 ENTRIES



YCO SOPHIE KODET BREEZE 15.525 2D 21 -$           

88 JULIE ERKAMAA DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 15.531 2D 22 -$           

44 KRISTINE DEBERG BUNCHA FIREWATER 15.558 2D 23 -$           

50 KRISTEN MEYER A FRENCH VALENTINE 15.572 2D 24 -$           

22 JANA PETERSON-GROSKI VF ALIVE N STREAKING 15.579 2D 25 -$           

34 BRIAN JENSEN FRENCHGIRLONFIREWATER 15.585 2D 26 -$           

109 LEE ANN WHEELER TR SEEKIN N STREAKEN 15.615 2D 27 -$           

79 CONNY WINKERS DHR FIRST TO PASS EM 15.630 2D 28 -$           

92 TUCKER VARPNESS SC PLENTY FAMOUS 15.632 2D 29 -$           

105 JAMIE LENZNER A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 15.635 2D 30 -$           

72 AMANDA LEPAK FIRECAT 15.649 3D 1 371$      

23 CONNY WINKERS DHR PASS EM UP PERKS 15.657 3D 2 303$      

YCO REIN WHEELER FAMES LEXI LANE 15.662 3D 3 225$      

61 LAURIE VIAENE BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.750 3D 4 146$      

56 SHANNAN NELSON WASH DAY 15.784 3D 5 79$        

YCO JORDAN LEHMAN RAWHIDES LONESTAR 15.788 3D 6 -$           

37 COURTNEY BASSUENER SWAMP DAWG 15.832 3D 7 -$           

41 SHERRI WRIGHT VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.871 3D 8 -$           

74 TAYLOR BLAINE DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 15.895 3D 9 -$           

30 NICOLE VANWELL FLIRTY WAYS 15.896 3D 10 -$           

YCO SIERRA MONAHAN PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 15.906 3D 11 -$           

115 ZACH TIRY BOOTY SHACRE 15.937 3D 12 -$           

YCO SADIE HOTZLER Q THE LIGHTS 15.950 3D 13 -$           

2 STACY SCHULTZ FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.969 3D 14 -$           

YCO STELLA SCHULER QUESO 15.975 3D 15 -$           

54 MARIJA SEKER TP PRINCE OF FAME 15.987 3D 16 -$           

65 LACEY CONRADT OLYMPIANS GOT FAME 15.995 3D 17 -$           

YCO KAYLYN GRAVELLE BUTCHS CARTEL 16.013 3D 18 -$           

19 CHELSEA NEUMAN WHITE HOT DINERO 16.016 3D 19 -$           

64 LORI COYLE CORONA 16.025 3D 20 -$           

86 JESSICA TOWNSEND HI SPEED CHASE 16.036 3D 21 -$           

63 SUE ALBRECHT WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.048 3D 22 -$           

90 ROBERT VIAENE LITTLE GOLD WAGON 16.062 3D 23 -$           

12 ALANA CAIN ROGUEE 16.086 3D 24 -$           

8 LUKE HARRINGTON DASH N EZ STREAK 16.092 3D 25 -$           

84 AMY KANE JUSTA JUDGE CASH 16.107 3D 26 -$           

114 LILY KOHLER KT ROSE OLENA 16.114 3D 27 -$           

4 PAM BOUND MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 16.151 4D 1 278$      

YCO SADIE HOTZLER JAKE FROM STATE FARM 16.164 4D 2 228$      

95 BROOKLYN BERGQUIST SHAREALILFAME 16.190 4D 3 169$      

71 JOHN WEIR SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.191 4D 4 110$      

73 JACIE LIND MF ANGELS DOUBLE DOC 16.220 4D 5 59$        

91 ALESHA SVEEN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 16.364 4D 6 -$           

68 NICOLE VANWELL OLENAS PERK TA FAME 16.369 4D 7 -$           



18 LINDSEY BEECH LACE N FIREWATER 16.440 4D 8 -$           

YCO OLIVIA TORKELSON THE KID GQ 16.489 4D 9 -$           

75 DANI ROBSON MAGIC EAGLE GAL 16.496 4D 10 -$           

46 JESSICA MYREN FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 16.504 4D 11 -$           

YCO HEATH JOHNSON CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 16.621 4D 12 -$           

YCO BRIELLE WASHATKO DREAMER 16.643 4D 13 -$           

80 KAY GUNDERSON GRAVES RED BULLY 16.700 5D 1 185$      

20 CINDY WEIR WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.775 5D 2 152$      

25 LORI COYLE CPH FIRE WHISKEY 16.814 5D 3 112$      

69 SHANNON - OTT POLZIN KRUZE KHONTROL 16.837 5D 4 73$        

119 GRACE HANCOCK THREE TIMES THE JAC 16.872 5D 5 39$        

53 AUTUM MOHAWK PC FROSTY PERKS 16.886 5D 6 -$           

83 CASEY FLUEGEL SAINT VAL 16.970 5D 7 -$           

YCO HANNAH LUCK ZEVIS JAGUAR 17.026 5D 8 -$           

81 AMBER PETERSON COWBOYS FOXY SOCKS 17.040 5D 9 -$           

YCO ADDIE NELSON MELLO YELLOW 17.492 5D 10 -$           

103 AMBER RESCH RB SIX MOONS MONKEY 17.600 5D 11 -$           

YCO CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DASHIN N CASHIN 17.618 5D 12 -$           

51 NIKKI FREIHEIT BLUE CHICLET 18.102 5D 13 -$           

111 TAMMY KOWALSKI A PERKY CHICK 18.476 5D 14 -$           

93 AUDREY HADLER ROSEWOODS EXTRA CASH 21.977 5D 15 -$           

99 EMILY LOESCHKE MR SMOKEYS HANCOCK 22.696 5D 16 -$           

36 DANI ROBSON GFQ GOTTA DISCO 25.163 5D 17 -$           

39 HEIDI GUNDERSON TAKIN ON A STORM 914.815 -$           

42 KELLY GERBER WHOS FAME 914.838 -$           

YCO LAYNIE SCHULER TM ILLUSIVE 915.052 -$           

117 SHAWN VARPNESS SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 915.091 -$           

YCO ISABELLA VAN LITH DUTCH WAGON 915.225 -$           

YCO RILEY YOUNGMAN JD PARDON MY FRENCH 915.265 -$           

102 MARISSA WALLACE DASH FOR COLOURS 915.301 -$           

52 STEPHANIE WALL GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD 915.340 -$           

70 MARANDA WARBELTON FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 915.403 -$           

YCO GRACE HANCOCK BETTIN A LITTLE 915.461 -$           

66 PATTY MCDONAH SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 915.477 -$           

YCO MCKENNA RUD HICKORYS LAREDO 915.481 -$           

9 LAURIE VIAENE WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 915.485 -$           

58 SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.485 -$           

108 SARAH TIRY LIL FAMOUS THUNDER 915.581 -$           

97 JOHN HARVEY CHAMELEUN 915.588 -$           

113 KAITLYN SHEPHERD SO PASSIN THE LEADER 915.593 -$           

YCO KAILEY BUTKOWSKI ETTA HIGHT 915.634 -$           

YCO MACKENZIE BURKE PEPPY SKY TWIST 915.667 -$           

1 AMANDA LEPAK FAMOUSLY DRAMATIC 915.695 -$           

35 AMANDA LEPAK MISS AUSBORNE 915.768 -$           



38 JENNIFER NELSEN FIRST AND FAMOUS 915.790 -$           

15 JESSICA TOWNSEND I CD CAT 915.802 -$           

122 BROOKE GAUSTAD WIMPYS DUN BRASS 915.917 -$           

112 BEKAH TSCHANZ CUTE POCO FRECKLES 915.924 -$           

YCO AMANDA GRAY MISS ICHI WOOD 915.925 -$           

48 STEPHANIE FORD GUINNESS BLACK 915.965 -$           

45 KRICKET GINTNER FR JUST MY LUCK 915.971 -$           

77 AMY WHEELER JENOS COLNEL RONDY 916.123 -$           

76 ASHLEE WALTERS EYETUNES 916.140 -$           

YCO ISABELLA VAN LITH FOXY TOO SUEN MC 916.148 -$           

62 JODIE GREIG DUDES GOTTA GUN 916.157 -$           

YCO EMILY BERGER KYLIES JOYFUL DIAMOND 916.159 -$           

110 FARRAH BUFFINGTON THE KINGS BEST JEWL 916.358 -$           

32 KRISTA NEWBERG SMART LITTLE TAZ CAT 916.490 -$           

121 BAYSIA GAUSTAD CORONA 916.492 -$           

47 MCKAYLA HAAS ILL MAKEYA FAMOUS 916.573 -$           

85 TORI MOTSCHENBACHER ZOOMAWAY GUY 916.623 -$           

YCO BRYNN BASTYR SAPPHIRE SPARKLE 916.642 -$           

55 MOLLY JO STRANSKY NO QUESTION OF FAME 916.732 -$           

YCO RAYHA RICHERT RED BUC CHICA 916.826 -$           

60 JESSICA STOGSDILL JAZZ Z DASH OF HONOR 916.975 -$           

27 TAMMY WHYTE BRINGIN SIXY BACK 917.220 -$           

107 BREE KING JUDYS RED STONE 917.765 -$           

14 MADELINE ATWELL ZOOMIN STAR BUX 918.026 -$           

28 AUDREY HADLER CORONA FOR BUGS 918.715 -$           

120 DENISE LECY THIS LADYS A REDNICK 918.758 -$           

101 TAMMY KOWALSKI NORA 921.333 -$           

57 APRIL OLSON FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 922.538 -$           

33 MELINDA MUELLER EDGE HOG 922.686 -$           

3 LYNNE SWANSON LONE STAR CISCO 999.999 -$           

5 TAMMY WATSON HOLYCATSNOSPOTS 999.999 -$           

10 STEPHANIE FORD CK SHELLYS SIERRA 999.999 -$           

17 BAILEY WOEHLER MITCH RAPP 999.999 -$           

43 LAURA JULKOWSKI FORTUNES FLING 999.999 -$           

78 JANA PETERSON-GROSKI VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 999.999 -$           

YCO KILEY BRUNNER BW RED ROCKET 999.999 -$           

YCO HANNAH LUCK CYCLONE 999.999 -$           

YCO MARISSA NORLIEN CAIRO AKA BRAD 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.646 1D 1 84$        

AMY WHEELER FAMEALICIOUS 15.062 1D 2 -$           

EMMY LUEPKE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.226 2D 1 72$        

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - $240 PAYOUT - 16 ENTRIES



DEBORAH SMITH MORMORSGEM 15.343 2D 2 -$           

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.457 2D 3 -$           

CONNY WINKERS DHR FIRST TO PASS EM 15.630 2D 4 -$           

CONNY WINKERS DHR PASS EM UP PERKS 15.657 3D 1 48$        

SUE ALBRECHT WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.048 3D 2 -$           

KAY GUNDERSON GRAVES RED BULLY 16.700 4D 1 36$        

CINDY WEIR WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.775 4D 2 -$           

TAMMY KOWALSKI A PERKY CHICK 18.476 4D 3 -$           

SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 915.485 -$           

JOHN HARVEY CHAMELEUN 915.588 -$           

AMY WHEELER JENOS COLNEL RONDY 916.123 -$           

TAMMY KOWALSKI NORA 921.333 -$           

LYNNE SWANSON LONE STAR CISCO 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

11 STELLA SCHULER ALOTTA SWIFT LOOKS 20.839 1D 1 168$      

7 LAYNIE SCHULER TM ILLUSIVE 21.980 2D 1 60$        

15 MARIJA SEKER NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 22.140 2D 2 40$        

18 CAMILLA HAUSER RODEO 22.283 2D 3 -$           

19 ISABELLA VAN LITH DUEL REYS FLICKA 22.390 2D 4 -$           

3 BRYNN BASTYR SAPPHIRE SPARKLE 22.516 2D 5 -$           

12 ISABELLA VAN LITH FOXY TOO SUEN MC 22.527 2D 6 -$           

4 LAYNIE SCHULER QUESO 22.605 2D 7 -$           

10 JAMIE LENZNER A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 23.055 3D 1 40$        

14 STEPHANIE WALL GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD 24.249 3D 2 27$        

16 CADENCE MAGNUSON BW DASHIN N CASHIN 25.467 3D 3 -$           

6 MCKENNA RUD HICKORYS LAREDO 920.367 -$           

13 ASHLEY LARSON LEOS SLY JET 922.157 -$           

9 SOPHIE KODET KD FRECKLES LYNX 922.593 -$           

8 MARY CALLAHAN FLINGIN THEM JEANS 923.309 -$           

17 RAYHA RICHERT RED BUC CHICA 923.703 -$           

5 MADELINE ATWELL ZOOMIN STAR BUX 924.138 -$           

1 JESSICA MYREN FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 999.999 -$           

2 HEATH JOHNSON CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 999.999 -$           

FRIDAY POLE BENDING - $336 PAYOUT - 19 ENTRIES


